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PARTICIPANTS

COORDINATION:

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Jadranka Radovani¢
Split Chamber of Economy - President
CROATIA

Alessandra De Vita

El Trenecito di De Vita Alessandra Sas Brindisi -

ITALY

Angela Poti

La Chiave di Svolta di Angela Poti Brindisi — ITALY

Anna Maria La Marca
Taranto Chamber of Commerce — ITALY

Antonia Sassalou
llia Chamber of Commerce — GREECE

Ardiana Laskaj
SHGPAZ — ALBANIA

Caterina Senafé
Brindisi Chamber of Commerce — ITALY

Cinzia Rauso
Campobasso Chamber of Commerce — ITALY

Concetta Iacovino
Campobasso Chamber of Commerce — ITALY

Cosima Paola De Leo
Brindisi Chamber of Commerce — ITALY

Cristina Elia
CRIMM Immobiliare di Cristina Elia Ceglie
Messapica — ITALY

Daniela Eronia
Foggia Chamber of Commerce — ITALY

Donatella Bolletta
Ancona Chamber of Commerce — ITALY

Dragica Jerkov
Krug — CROATIA

Eliana Giordano
Brindisi Confcooperative — ITALY

SECRETARIAT:
Monica Paolucci
Ancona Chamber of Commerce
ITALY

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

Elida Madhi
SHGPAZ — ALBANIA

Floriana Fanizza
Brindisi Coldiretti — ITALY

Flutura Xhabija
SHGPAZ — ALBANIA

Gail Hagglund
Ancona Chamber of Commerce — ITALY

Giampaola Gambino
Brindisi Chamber of Commerce — ITALY

Giorgio Attolini
Medium Terrarum Onlus Brindisi — ITALY

Giovanna Vaccina
Taranto Chamber of Commerce — ITALY

Giuseppe Schena
Azienda Agrobiologia L’Ape e la Coccinella di
Patrizia Mauro Brindisi - ITALY

Jasminka Biliskov
Biliskov Real Estate — CROATIA

Jasminka Trzun
Croatian Chamber of Economy — CROATIA

Jelena Cupina
Belgrade Chamber of Commerce — SERBIA

Jolanda Kote
SHGPAZ — ALBANIA

Luciana Frontini
AIC Forum — ITALY

Lucia Rosa La Torre
Foggia Chamber of Commerce — ITALY
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30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

Luigi Pedone
Brindisi Chamber of Commerce — ITALY

Luyeta Xhixho
SHGPAZ — ALBANIA

Magda Lakos-Mioc
Croatian Chamber og Economy
Sibenik County Chamber — CROATIA

Maria Concetta Malorzo
Brindisi Chamber of Commerce — ITALY

Maria De Luca
Avvisatore Marittimo del porto di Brindisi Srl - ITALY

Maria Lisi Melpignano
Iniziative San Domenico Srl Fasano - ITALY

Marilina Labia
Retecamere scrl Rome — ITALY

Marinella Barbarello
Sartoria Vecchia Snc Torre Santa Susanna — ITALY

Matilda Llajaj
SHGPAZ — ALBANIA

Michela Glorio
CESTAS Ong Ancona - ITALY

Mimoza Xhelili
SHGPAZ — ALBANIA

Nand Shani
Regional Cooperation Council
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Paola Morigi
Ravenna Chamber of Commerce — ITALY

Patrizia Casagrande Esposto
Ancona Province — ITALY

Patrizia Mauro
Azienda Agrobiologia L’Ape e la Coccinella di Patrizia
Mauro Brindisi — ITALY

Rosa Caramia
Azienda Agricola Marangiosa di Caramia Rosa Latiano
- ITALY

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Rosa Tanelli
Campobasso Chamber of Commerce — ITALY

Rosanna Cavallo
Oltre L'Orizzonte Soc. Coop. Sociale Onlus
Brindisi — ITALY

Rosanna Demida
D.F. Srl Masagne — ITALY

Rossella Palmieri
Brindisi Chamber of Commerce — ITALY

Rossella Santoro
Campobasso Chamber of Commerce — ITALY

Simona Della Bona
Brindisi Chamber of Commerce — ITALY

Tommasina Bianco
Spedicato Confezioni Srl Brindisi — ITALY

Vaso Bousgou
Aetoloakarnania Chamber of Commerce -
GREECE

Zeljana Bevanda

Chamber of Economy of the Federation of
Bosnia and Herzegovina - BOSNIA AND
HERZEGOVINA



